Print Championship 2023
Detail Results

Amersham

Title

FOCUSSED

MOUNTAIN HARE

SILENT MENACE

WISTFUL

BROWN HARE LEAPING
CHALK HILL BLUE SHIVERING
BATTLE SCARRED LION
LOST FOR WORDS

MARBLED GODWIT WITH CRAB
TORSO TATTOO

TREES ON ROUNDWAY HILL
WILD CARROT SEED HEADS
WILD DARTMOOR PONY
CHINESE TEMPLE MAIDEN
MAKING AN ENTRANCE

Banbury

Title

EARLY MORNING WEBS

FOXY LADY

Misty Mares And Foals

A GLASS OF MONDRIAN '24 PLEASE
Chic - Nile Rodgers & Jerry Barnes
REGENCY WHARF BIRMINGHAM
White Bridge Stowe

DANGEROUS DAMSEL
Downward Spiral

Keisha Buchanan - Sugababes
Leading The Pack

MISTY ISLAND

STANDING WITH GIANTS 2022
THE WHEELS ON THE TRAIN

ST MARY'S CHURCH FAIRFORD

Photographer
Maggie James
Brian Ridgley
Ken Law

Brian Gough
Patrick Hudgell
Brian Ridgley
Brian Ridgley
Yin Wong
Patrick Hudgell
Liz Vaz

Gillian Morgan
Gillian Morgan
Hilary Bailey
Yin Wong
Hilary Bailey
Total

Photographer
Chris Baldwin
Jim McCartan
Chris Baldwin
Don Walker

Michael Greenway

Jim McCartan
Charles Binns
Barry Lane
Jeff Youngman

Michael Butterworth

Chris Baldwin
Barry Lane
Jeff Youngman
Jim McCartan
Jeff Youngman
Total

Score Award
15 2nd

14 Chair's award

14

14 Chair's award

13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
189

Score Award
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
159



Ealing&HH

Title

Eastern Eyes
Memories Of Her
Going Up

Takamine

Boules

Homage To McCurry
Bud Spill

Earth Mother
Entangled

Bain Des Fleurs
Mist In The Cairngorms
The Floating Tree
The OId Mill

Poise

Reaching Out

Field End

Title

Beautiful but Deadly
Homeward
Silhouette in Profile
Vitos Cafe

The Old Boy
Convergence
Glendalough

Half a Pound of Carrots
Space Odyessy
Watching You
Athens Arches
Dancing Dahlia
Energy in Motion
Hemispheric
Autumn Reflections

Photographer
Dennis Durack

Jane Arnold-Forster

Mike Lloyd
Paul Mason
Dennis Durack
Paul Mason
Emmanuel
Shaun Hodge
Jenny Fenton
Paul Mason
Sally Mason
Amanda Wright
Jenny Fenton
Jacqui Sinnatt
Emmanuel
Total

Photographer
Catherine Allen
Belinda Ewart
Jeff Haynes
Jeff Haynes
Ray Staff

Paul Burwood
Fiona Rich
Belinda Ewart
Catherine Allen
Belinda Ewart
Ralph Watson
Catherine Allen
Paul Burwood
Paul Burwood
Yvonne Milsome
Total

Score Award
15

14 Judge's award
13

13

12

12

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

9

9

170

Score Award
14 Judge's award
14

13

13

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

9

170



Harpenden

Title

A SPLASH OF COLOUR
SELF EMPLOYED

A BEAKY BLINDER
GUGGENHEIM BILBAO
HAVING A LAUGH!

TWO CUTE FOR WORDS
BATTERSEA BY NIGHT
SAIL GP COWES 2019

BENEATH THE MUSHROOMS OF

SEVILLE

FAMILY GROUP

OLD TECH AND OLD VIC
PORTRAIT OF A VASE
SINGAPORE DOME
BACK IN BLACK

DAHLIA

Harrow

Title

Blue Shutters

Just Before Sunrise
Older Man Kyrgystan
Yellow Poppy

Emperor Tamarin Monkey
Ever Hopeful

On the Cusp of Winter
Beggars Bridge

Egypt Point Base

From Chimney Bank

Gift Wrapped

High Rise Reflections
Sea Scene South Sumatra
Sweet Peas

Deco Handrail

Photographer
Brian Cooke
Tim Tate
Steve Collins
Paul Johnson
Ali Asplin

Ali Asplin

Tim Tate

Paul Johnson

Gia Aradottir

Ali Asplin

David Whitbread
Paul Johnson
David Whitbread
Liz Thompson
Torben Cox
Total

Photographer
John Draper

Avril Candler

Alan Colegrave
John Draper

Avril Candler

Judy Buckley-Sharp
Avril Candler

Mark Buckley-Sharp
Peter Polkinghorne
Judy Buckley-Sharp
Mark Buckley-Sharp
Judy Buckley-Sharp
Alan Colegrave
John Draper

Mark Buckley-Sharp
Total

Score Award
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
9

9
164

Score Award
13
12
12
12
10
10
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Imagez

Title

Tired and Lonely

Warrior

We are Family

Window Light

Alien Craft

Cobbolds Point

Strider

Talking through the Work Order
Walking with Giants

Into St. James's Park
Summer Days

Thure Dyke Drainage Mill
Burnham Sunset

Gallery Architecture

The Tide is High

Kidlington
Title

Clouded Apollo
Rhino

Break of Dawn
Brecon Bliss

By Your Side
Cabin and Teton
Shafts of Light
Spinning Cotton
Tranquillity
Hidden in the Woods
Horse Whiskers
In the Shadows
Organ Blues
Signs of Spring
Industrial Lines

Photographer
John Timbrell
Steve Beckett
Laurence Doyle
Chenxi Ni
David Jones
Chenxi Ni
Steve Beckett
Steve Beckett
Kez Ward
Tami Nunley
Julia Cleaver
Barry Coxan
Kathy Chantler
John Timbrell
Tami Nunley
Total

Photographer

Kim Benson

Phil Kemp

Sherlaine McKechnie
Sherlaine McKechnie
Ric Gillams

John Hutchinson
Terry Pollard

Phil Kemp

Joy Rawlins

Julie Noble
Sherlaine McKechnie
Julie Noble

Kim Benson

Ric Gillams

Kim Benson

Total

Score Award
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
9

9

9
160

Score Award
11
11
10
10
10
10



Leighton Buzzard

Title

TOGETHERNESS

TAKING A BOW
COLOURFUL SPICES
DURDLE DAWN

SEEN BETTER DAYS
GUILDFORD CATHEDRAL
SOUTHSTACK LIGHTHOUSE
STEPPING OUT

WISTFUL

GALLERY MK

NETWORK RAIL BUILDING
SELJALANDSFOSS ICELAND
GRAVESTONE
REFLECTIONS

WATERSIDE THEATRE AYLESBURY

Maidenhead

Title

Honour wearing Vintage Jitrois Leather
Walking the Dogs

Affectionate Gannet Family
Crocuses

Get off my patch

Kerry and Summer

Iris

Large Skipper Butterfly

Lilac Time

Rainy E-Type

Taking Off

Dawn Mist at Ockwells Park
Dovercourt Lighthouse

Morning Sun through Mist and Trees
Louvre Museum Paris

Photographer
Patrick Linford
Wendy Taylor
Wendy Taylor
Tim Gould

Carol Curd

Mike Kitchingman
Tim Gould

Tricia Meers
Tricia Meers
Sally Kitchingman
Mike Kitchingman
Tim Gould

Sally Kitchingman
Sally Kitchingman
Mike Kitchingman
Total

Photographer
Keith Barker
Peter Martin
Rod Morrod
Angela Morgan
Keith Barker
Peter Martin
Angela Morgan
Mark Russell
Angela Morgan
Paul Morgan
Paul Morgan
Mark Russell
Peter Martin
Mark Russell
Rod Bird

Total

Score Award
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
9

9

9
164

Score Award

14 Judge's award

13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
9
169



Milton Keynes City

Title

Blue Calm

Blue Dress

Looking Askance

Mist over Harrold

Ailsa Craig from Turnberry Bay
Caicai Das Arcas

I've Seen Things You People Wouldn't
Believe

Blue Bikes

Chilling Out

Acrobat

Dhal Mor Lewis

Drawn to the Light

Flower Girl

Tropical Smile

Shieldmaiden

Watford

Title

Icelandic Arctic Fox
Mad Eyed Millie
Feeding the Young
Pesky Flies

The Early Bird

Young Jedi

BeeWolf Wasp with Honey Bee Prey
Ducking the Pole
Going Clear

Lost in Thought
Small White on Lupin
Stillness

The Stare

| Stand by my Word
Elegant Dancer

Photographer
Jamie White
Colin Mill
Keith Millard
Clive Williams
Simon Raynor
Colin Mill

Jamie White
Roy Backhouse
Tony Crabtree
Tony Crabtree
Simon Raynor
Simon Raynor
Colin Mill

Tony Crabtree
Jamie White
Total

Photographer
Alison Jenkins
Lloyd Moore

Terri Adcock
Michelle Cirkel
Patrick Seehanach
Charlotte Dwyer
Simon Jenkins
Terri Adcock
Martin Patten
Charlotte Dwyer
Patrick Seehanach
Richard Wilson
Lesley Fidell
Richard Wilson
Martin Patten
Total

Score Award
14
13
13
13
12
12

12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
9
170

Score Award
15 1st
15

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

10

187



Woodley

Title Photographer Score Award
Glacial Warren Askew 13
Lilac Breasted Rollers Julie Wright 12
Ringlet Butterfly Bob Collis 12
Surfing the waves Mary Nash 12
Beach Walkies Bob Collis 11
Mother Ivy's Bay Simon Tregidgo 11
Sunset storm approaching Mary Nash 11
A Family Affair Tony King 10
Great Crested Grebe with Pike Tony King 10
Vintage Clothes Seller Tony King 10
Blue Pyramid Susi Dillon 9
On The Beach Susi Dillon 9
Proud House Sparrow Simon Tregidgo 9
Ribblehead Viaduct on an early summers

day Simon Tregidgo 9
Heat Haze Wildebeest Susi Dillon 8

Total 156



