Print Championship 2023 Detail Results

Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
FOCUSSED	Maggie James	15	2nd
MOUNTAIN HARE	Brian Ridgley	14	Chair's award
SILENT MENACE	Ken Law	14	
WISTFUL	Brian Gough	14	Chair's award
BROWN HARE LEAPING	Patrick Hudgell	13	
CHALK HILL BLUE SHIVERING	Brian Ridgley	13	
BATTLE SCARRED LION	Brian Ridgley	12	
LOST FOR WORDS	Yin Wong	12	
MARBLED GODWIT WITH CRAB	Patrick Hudgell	12	
TORSO TATTOO	Liz Vaz	12	
TREES ON ROUNDWAY HILL	Gillian Morgan	12	
WILD CARROT SEED HEADS	Gillian Morgan	12	
WILD DARTMOOR PONY	Hilary Bailey	12	
CHINESE TEMPLE MAIDEN	Yin Wong	11	
MAKING AN ENTRANCE	Hilary Bailey	11	
	Total	189	

Banbury

T (1)		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
EARLY MORNING WEBS	Chris Baldwin	12
FOXY LADY	Jim McCartan	12
Misty Mares And Foals	Chris Baldwin	12
A GLASS OF MONDRIAN '24 PLEASE	Don Walker	11
Chic - Nile Rodgers & Jerry Barnes	Michael Greenway	11
REGENCY WHARF BIRMINGHAM	Jim McCartan	11
White Bridge Stowe	Charles Binns	11
DANGEROUS DAMSEL	Barry Lane	10
Downward Spiral	Jeff Youngman	10
Keisha Buchanan - Sugababes	Michael Butterworth	10
Leading The Pack	Chris Baldwin	10
MISTY ISLAND	Barry Lane	10
STANDING WITH GIANTS 2022	Jeff Youngman	10
THE WHEELS ON THE TRAIN	Jim McCartan	10
ST MARY'S CHURCH FAIRFORD	Jeff Youngman	9
	Total	159

Ealing&HH

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Eastern Eyes	Dennis Durack	15	
Memories Of Her	Jane Arnold-Forster	14	Judge's award
Going Up	Mike Lloyd	13	
Takamine	Paul Mason	13	
Boules	Dennis Durack	12	
Homage To McCurry	Paul Mason	12	
Bud Spill	Emmanuel	11	
Earth Mother	Shaun Hodge	11	
Entangled	Jenny Fenton	11	
Bain Des Fleurs	Paul Mason	10	
Mist In The Cairngorms	Sally Mason	10	
The Floating Tree	Amanda Wright	10	
The Old Mill	Jenny Fenton	10	
Poise	Jacqui Sinnatt	9	
Reaching Out	Emmanuel	9	
	Total	170	

Field End

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Beautiful but Deadly	Catherine Allen	14	Judge's award
Homeward	Belinda Ewart	14	-
Silhouette in Profile	Jeff Haynes	13	
Vitos Cafe	Jeff Haynes	13	
The Old Boy	Ray Staff	12	
Convergence	Paul Burwood	11	
Glendalough	Fiona Rich	11	
Half a Pound of Carrots	Belinda Ewart	11	
Space Odyessy	Catherine Allen	11	
Watching You	Belinda Ewart	11	
Athens Arches	Ralph Watson	10	
Dancing Dahlia	Catherine Allen	10	
Energy in Motion	Paul Burwood	10	
Hemispheric	Paul Burwood	10	
Autumn Reflections	Yvonne Milsome	9	
	Total	170	

Harpenden

Title	Photographer	Score Awa	ırd
A SPLASH OF COLOUR	Brian Cooke	13	
SELF EMPLOYED	Tim Tate	13	
A BEAKY BLINDER	Steve Collins	12	
GUGGENHEIM BILBAO	Paul Johnson	12	
HAVING A LAUGH!	Ali Asplin	12	
TWO CUTE FOR WORDS	Ali Asplin	12	
BATTERSEA BY NIGHT	Tim Tate	11	
SAIL GP COWES 2019	Paul Johnson	11	
BENEATH THE MUSHROOMS OF			
SEVILLE	Gia Aradottir	10	
FAMILY GROUP	Ali Asplin	10	
OLD TECH AND OLD VIC	David Whitbread	10	
PORTRAIT OF A VASE	Paul Johnson	10	
SINGAPORE DOME	David Whitbread	10	
BACK IN BLACK	Liz Thompson	9	
DAHLIA	Torben Cox	9	
	Total	164	

Harrow

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Blue Shutters	John Draper	13	
Just Before Sunrise	Avril Candler	12	
Older Man Kyrgystan	Alan Colegrave	12	
Yellow Poppy	John Draper	12	
Emperor Tamarin Monkey	Avril Candler	10	
Ever Hopeful	Judy Buckley-Sharp	10	
On the Cusp of Winter	Avril Candler	10	
Beggars Bridge	Mark Buckley-Sharp	9	
Egypt Point Base	Peter Polkinghorne	9	
From Chimney Bank	Judy Buckley-Sharp	9	
Gift Wrapped	Mark Buckley-Sharp	9	
High Rise Reflections	Judy Buckley-Sharp	9	
Sea Scene South Sumatra	Alan Colegrave	9	
Sweet Peas	John Draper	9	
Deco Handrail	Mark Buckley-Sharp	8	
	Total	150	

Imagez

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Tired and Lonely	John Timbrell	12	
Warrior	Steve Beckett	12	
We are Family	Laurence Doyle	12	
Window Light	Chenxi Ni	12	
Alien Craft	David Jones	11	
Cobbolds Point	Chenxi Ni	11	
Strider	Steve Beckett	11	
Talking through the Work Order	Steve Beckett	11	
Walking with Giants	Kez Ward	11	
Into St. James's Park	Tami Nunley	10	
Summer Days	Julia Cleaver	10	
Thure Dyke Drainage Mill	Barry Coxan	10	
Burnham Sunset	Kathy Chantler	9	
Gallery Architecture	John Timbrell	9	
The Tide is High	Tami Nunley	9	
	Total	160	

Kidlington

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Clouded Apollo	Kim Benson	11	
Rhino	Phil Kemp	11	
Break of Dawn	Sherlaine McKechnie	10	
Brecon Bliss	Sherlaine McKechnie	10	
By Your Side	Ric Gillams	10	
Cabin and Teton	John Hutchinson	10	
Shafts of Light	Terry Pollard	10	
Spinning Cotton	Phil Kemp	10	
Tranquillity	Joy Rawlins	10	
Hidden in the Woods	Julie Noble	9	
Horse Whiskers	Sherlaine McKechnie	9	
In the Shadows	Julie Noble	9	
Organ Blues	Kim Benson	9	
Signs of Spring	Ric Gillams	9	
Industrial Lines	Kim Benson	8	
	Total	145	

Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score Award
TOGETHERNESS	Patrick Linford	14
TAKING A BOW	Wendy Taylor	13
COLOURFUL SPICES	Wendy Taylor	12
DURDLE DAWN	Tim Gould	12
SEEN BETTER DAYS	Carol Curd	12
GUILDFORD CATHEDRAL	Mike Kitchingman	11
SOUTHSTACK LIGHTHOUSE	Tim Gould	11
STEPPING OUT	Tricia Meers	11
WISTFUL	Tricia Meers	11
GALLERY MK	Sally Kitchingman	10
NETWORK RAIL BUILDING	Mike Kitchingman	10
SELJALANDSFOSS ICELAND	Tim Gould	10
GRAVESTONE	Sally Kitchingman	9
REFLECTIONS	Sally Kitchingman	9
WATERSIDE THEATRE AYLESBURY	Mike Kitchingman	9
	Total	164

Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Honour wearing Vintage Jitrois Leather	Keith Barker	14	Judge's award
Walking the Dogs	Peter Martin	13	
Affectionate Gannet Family	Rod Morrod	12	
Crocuses	Angela Morgan	12	
Get off my patch	Keith Barker	12	
Kerry and Summer	Peter Martin	12	
Iris	Angela Morgan	11	
Large Skipper Butterfly	Mark Russell	11	
Lilac Time	Angela Morgan	11	
Rainy E-Type	Paul Morgan	11	
Taking Off	Paul Morgan	11	
Dawn Mist at Ockwells Park	Mark Russell	10	
Dovercourt Lighthouse	Peter Martin	10	
Morning Sun through Mist and Trees	Mark Russell	10	
Louvre Museum Paris	Rod Bird	9	
	Total	169	

Milton Keynes City

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Blue Calm	Jamie White	14	
Blue Dress	Colin Mill	13	
Looking Askance	Keith Millard	13	
Mist over Harrold	Clive Williams	13	
Ailsa Craig from Turnberry Bay	Simon Raynor	12	
Caicai Das Arcas	Colin Mill	12	
I've Seen Things You People Wouldn't			
Believe	Jamie White	12	
Blue Bikes	Roy Backhouse	11	
Chilling Out	Tony Crabtree	11	
Acrobat	Tony Crabtree	10	
Dhal Mor Lewis	Simon Raynor	10	
Drawn to the Light	Simon Raynor	10	
Flower Girl	Colin Mill	10	
Tropical Smile	Tony Crabtree	10	
Shieldmaiden	Jamie White	9	
	Total	170	

Watford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Icelandic Arctic Fox	Alison Jenkins	15	1st
Mad Eyed Millie	Lloyd Moore	15	
Feeding the Young	Terri Adcock	13	
Pesky Flies	Michelle Cirkel	13	
The Early Bird	Patrick Seehanach	13	
Young Jedi	Charlotte Dwyer	13	
BeeWolf Wasp with Honey Bee Prey	Simon Jenkins	12	
Ducking the Pole	Terri Adcock	12	
Going Clear	Martin Patten	12	
Lost in Thought	Charlotte Dwyer	12	
Small White on Lupin	Patrick Seehanach	12	
Stillness	Richard Wilson	12	
The Stare	Lesley Fidell	12	
I Stand by my Word	Richard Wilson	11	
Elegant Dancer	Martin Patten	10	
	Total	187	

Woodley

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Glacial	Warren Askew	13	
Lilac Breasted Rollers	Julie Wright	12	
Ringlet Butterfly	Bob Collis	12	
Surfing the waves	Mary Nash	12	
Beach Walkies	Bob Collis	11	
Mother Ivy's Bay	Simon Tregidgo	11	
Sunset storm approaching	Mary Nash	11	
A Family Affair	Tony King	10	
Great Crested Grebe with Pike	Tony King	10	
Vintage Clothes Seller	Tony King	10	
Blue Pyramid	Susi Dillon	9	
On The Beach	Susi Dillon	9	
Proud House Sparrow	Simon Tregidgo	9	
Ribblehead Viaduct on an early summers			
day	Simon Tregidgo	9	
Heat Haze Wildebeest	Susi Dillon	8	
	Total	156	